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Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Do.

18.12.2014
18.12.2014

20:00
20:00

201
202

TSV Pfofeld
SV Eintracht Alesheim

SV Cronheim
1. FC Berolzheim-Meinheim IV

 
 

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Di.
Sa.

01.07.2014
01.07.2014
18.10.2014

20:00 v
20:00 v
16:30 v

101
102
103

SV Cronheim
SV Eintracht Alesheim
TSV Pfofeld

SpVgg Weiboldshausen II
1. FC Berolzheim-Meinheim III
1. FC Berolzheim-Meinheim II

5:2
5:2
5:2

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
    1. FC Berolzheim-Meinheim IV   


